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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Wednesday, 1 July Meeting with the Bank for International Settlements (BIS) – 

teleconference 

 

Thursday, 2 July Salzburg Global Finance Forum webinar on “What Future for the 
European Union in the aftermath of the German Constitutional Court 
Ruling?” – introductory remarks on “In the spirit of European 
cooperation” 

 

Thursday, 9 July Meeting with State Secretary at German Ministry of Finance, Mr Jörg 
Kukies, on recent developments in the euro area – teleconference 

 

Friday, 10 July Additional General Council meeting, on the applications of Bulgaria 
and Croatia to join the exchange rate mechanism (ERM II) – 
teleconference 

 

 Additional Governing Council meeting, on the applications of 
Bulgaria and Croatia to join ERM II – teleconference 

 

Monday, 13 July Additional Supervisory Board meeting, on the latest 

developments in relation to banking supervision – teleconference 

 

Tuesday, 14 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 15 July Governing Council – teleconference  

Thursday, 16 July Governing Council – teleconference  

Tuesday, 21 July Executive Board By phone 

Wednesday, 22 July Steering Committee – teleconference  

 Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Thursday, 23 July Supervisory Board – teleconference  

Tuesday, 28 July Executive Board By phone 

 Basel Committee on Banking Supervision (BCBS) – 

teleconference 
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